FEmSHRER
e PMO039

(5% | T HME |
1) |EE#f#E#E-PMO39CHECK BALL HOUSING 7117
2) INJA
3.) | IR/KER[E] E FE-PMO3SINTAKE DISC 979
4.) |#ff¥k-PMO3SCHECK BALL (3/4") 705
5.) BRI % -PMO39SPRING (00.6x012.3x013.5x5Tx20L) 3
6.) |Z5[#8-PMO39BALL GUIDE 474
70 IN/A
8.) |[E]7E JFE$H £E-PM039SUCTION HOUSING 1,730
9.) [#HEE-PMO3SINTAKE DISC SEAT (034x12) 186
10.) |HEEH-PMO39PISTON PACKING 2,199

100.) |#m#dis% 5 -PMO3SFLAT WASHER 22

101.) |Fe & dR-PMO3SWHEEL 722

102.) IN/A

103.) | AFA+F12EPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1

104.) | ¥ FE R ZE-PMO35CONTROL BOX CAP (BLACK) 117

105.) |##E#4-PMO35SHINGE PIN (04x175) 12

106.) |FR%E J74K -PMO3SWINDOW (76x42x2) 25

107.) g% e -DE25SUCTION POWER CONTROL DIAL (BLACK) 22

108.) | ALFA+5 H B2 4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1

109.) |EEF-#7EdI4K -PMO35(#E)ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V&220V) 1,359
11.) |53#%% 5 -PM035DISC SPRING (025x034.7x1) 28

110A.) P #5-PMO3SELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 12,719

110B.) ¥ 46-PMO3SELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 12,719

110C.) e 46-PMO35SELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 12,719

111.) FIRHECABLE GLAND (SB8R-3)(7P-2) 7

112.) |- HE-PM021CABLE GLAND (SB5M-1) 3

113) |BAJ] RCHIEs R 4% -PMO3SWIRE LEAD 78

114.) |EEJF4R-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx7M-HO7RNF) 1,295

115.) |Filg£--D655 WIRE PUSH-IN CONNECTOR 59

116.) N/AN/A

117.) #h43-PMO3SEARTH WIRE (O3x210MM) 8

118.) "% -PMO35HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 6.133

119.) N/AN/A
12.) |1F/K#24%-PMO35BALL SEAT FASTENER 63

120.) N/AN/A

121.) |##J8484H -PMO39INLET STRAINER 547

122.) #Eh43-PMO39EARTH WIRE (O3x 120MM) 10

123.) | =B BHRAISWITCH-3 POSITION 268

124.) N/AN/A

125.) #EBEN 7S A IR4%RSOCKET SET SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1

126.) [#EEEZE-PMO35SFRAME 5.924

127.) |"FEES]FLAT WASHER (01/4x032x2) 3

128.) |7SFATEIR4RHEX BOLT (Mox16xP1.0) 1
13.) |1F/KER-PMO35BALL SEAT (O7x015%5) 490
14.) |$PE-PMO35SCHECK BALL (3/8") 91
15.) |75 #hd%H-PMO35DISPLACEMENT PISTON (295.3L) 2,548
16.) |75 Eh%HA FE-PMO35SPACKING SET HOLDER 1,803
17.) |75 Eh%k#E-PMO35PUMP HOUSING (242.5L) 1.489
18.) |\ $¥#9H-PMO350UTPUT NIPPLE (PT 3/8" x 3/8"-19PF) 36
19.) BB AEE-PMO35PACKING SET SEAT (O41.5 x 25) 206
20.) |FHEEIR-PMO35SPACKING NUT (M45xP2.0) 338
21.) |FEE[EIRE-PM025PACKING NUT TOMMY BAR 25
22.) |VEEh#HAE4H-PMO35SPUMP CARRIER CLAMP 4,230
23.) |[EIBEN7S A R4 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M10x50xP1.5) 23
24.) |FHEEFEE]SPRING WASHER (M10) 1
25.) TAYRF--PMO35T-HANDLE BOLT 91
26.) | HNIETFEAGIESPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M6x1 0xP1.0) 1
27.) |MEARIZEAZBUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
28.) |"FEEE]FLAT WASHER (06.5x013x1) 1
29.) |friE#E ) -PMO3SFENCE 55

FIHIELIHE



FEmSHRER
e PMO039

(5% |2 TE HHE |
30.) |#i%E-PMO35BUSHING (048x054x43) 433
31.) |#d%E-PMO35BUSHING (048x054x43) 384
32.) |#iEER ) -PM0O35GUIDE CYLINDER PLATE 78
33.) |ZEBE-FIR4TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
34.) |CHI5E 2 PMO3SRETAINING RING (01.5x044x047) 4
35.) |ZEFEHE-PMO35SDRIVE PISTON 824
36.) |ZEFEEHE-PM035PUMP WRIST PIN (012x52) 51
37.) |ZEEFEEEE-PM035PUMP WRIST PIN (020x42) 63
38.) |ZHEAE-PMO35SPISTON/CONNECTING ROD ASSY 619
39.) |EStER TA2530NEEDLE BEARING (TA 2530) 347
40.) |[BITEA S FEIZESOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x35xP1.0) 7
41.) FHEHEH SPRING WASHER (M6) 1
42.) |¥5FE2-PMO35GEAR CAP (SILVER) 399
43.) {RL F%l-PMO3SSPINDLE 2.430
44.) |%ETHEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x15) 11
45.) ST HlAR TASS30NEEDLE BEARING (TA 5530) 1.031
46.)  E5fifFE-PMO3SGEARCASE 2,723
47.) |#7 -PM035CLUTCH BRASS DISC (046x063x2) 138
48.) | 5w -PMO390UTPUT GEAR (M2.5x54T) 2.393
49.) FFELEEME-PMO35CLUTCH NUT (M30xP2.0) 98
50.) |VEEREK6203BALL BEARING (6203) 111
51 | —ZREGHH-PMO39INPUT SHAFT (M2.5x16T) 1.279
52.) |EGH[EIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
53.) | —REi#m-PMO3SINPUT GEAR (M1.5x59T) 968
54.) HIREXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 3
55.) | #ERE-PMO35GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 1,629
56.) |ZEFEEE-PM0O35MOUNTING BLOCK 70
57.) |SME S BE+ JERE 5 8H B -PMO39DRAIN TUBE (PT1/4"x0.5M) 326
58.) |LAU$#FEELBOW FITTING (PT 1/4"-19 x 1/4"-19UNF) 132
59.) £ 77BHRE-PMO35PRESSURE TRANSDUCER (110V&220V) 3.094
60.) %5 FE[I4H-PMO39PRIMING VALVE 1.854
61.) HNUFHZETEBOLT (PT 3/8") 26
62.) |"E%%E-PMO35SHIGH PRESSURE HOSE (3/8"-19PF) 990
63.) |4 &t -PMO39FILTER HOUSING 1,654
64.) |URYE% ) -PM021BRACKET 118
05.) | HNIETFHEAIELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x35xP0.8) 1

66A.) |JE4E-PM021PUMP FILTER (30MESH) 62

66B.) [E4d-PM021PUMP FILTER (60MESH) 84

66C.) E48-PM021PUMP FILTER (100MESH) 62
67.) |E4IEHELH-PMO21FILTER CAP 501
68.) | TEff~7 #4885 -PM035TOOL BOX PLATE 63
69.) | NIE+FHEAGIELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x12xP0.8) 1
70.) | TE4H-PM035TOOL BOX (BLACK) 168
71.) |"FEEEIFLAT WASHER (05x010x1) 1
72.) | HIEA+F HIIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x16) 1
73.) [4#EHH-PMO3SHINGE PIN (03x230) 12
74.) | TE#8 3 -PM035TOOL BOX LID (BLACK) 109
75.) BB &4E#1-DS1600TOOL BOX LOCK (ORANGE-021C) 3
76.) |FF#RF-PM021DUAL PURPOSE WRENCH 267
77.) [Hi#E-PMO21LUBRICATING OIL TANK 264
79.) |FEEFEE]SPRING WASHER (M10) 1
80.) |H#E4H-PM03SMOTOR UNIT (110V&220V-2.5HP) 17.824
81.) |FSATEIZARHEX BOLT (M10x20xP1.5) 4
82.) |[EIFENZS 24 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M10x25%P1.5) 7
83.) |H#EESMNE-PM0O3SMOTOR CAP (BLACK) 125
84.) | AFHTFHEEIZEZAPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
85.) VI SAIRIEHEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
86.) |[{H4EHEF--PMO3SHANDLE 664
87.) ##%&-PMO35HEAD LOCKING KNOB (022.3x030x18) 59
88.) |FEEDE NS 1545 SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x4xP0.7) 1

FLHILIHE



FEmSHRER
e PMO039

A G HME |
89.) | AFH+F HPIREPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 1
90.) |HIE+F HIIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x40) 4
91.) |HFE+F HIHIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
92.) |[E7E [El#E-PMO35RELEASE LEVER (08x132.9x60) 40
93.) |"FEEEIFLAT WASHER (08x016x1.5) 1
94.) |JBR%58 2 -PMO35SSPRING (01.0x08.5x010.5x9Tx35L) 4
95.) #¥RE-CLIP (E-7) 1
96.) |lElE 25 b F-PMO35CROSSPIECE-REAR (BLACK) 245
97.) |l 25 T #-PMO35CROSSPIECE-FRONT (BLACK) 263
98.) INJA
99.) |15HEE-PMO3SEND CAP 33

FIHIKIHE



REFEE i HRRER
e PMO039

E5E | B 2iE HafE |
1) |EREHR-PM039SHIZEHESTUFF TRAY 359
2)  CHUEEZE-PMO3OHLZEMEETANK LID 1.920
3) A F-PMO3QHIZEMEEETANK 2.115
4  FHTEEENYLOCK NUT (M10xP1.5) 6
5) AN FEIZHEHEX NUT (M12xP1.75) 4
6.) HEF-4H-PMO39 M ZEAHEEHANDLE 1559
7))  [EFEANZS A4 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x40xP1.25) 8
8.) AMANFARZIEHEX NUT (M8) 1
9.) | EZE4H-PMO3OHIZEHEFRAME ASSY. 4,682
10.) | AT E22-PMO39HZE M B TANK BRACKET 512
11.) | 4H-PMO3OHZAEEVALVE ASSEMBLY 1.862
12.) | 3EGH-PMO39HZHELSTOPPER (BLACK) 589
13.) |EIFEAAS FIE42SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 1
14.) EES%F -PMO3OHIZ MR GEAR PANEL 116
15.) [SHEFEFRH -PM039HIZE iR EE SPRING PLATE 17
16.) |BR45EEE-PMO39SHIZ AR SPRING (03x017x023x5Tx40L) 14
17.) | LAUHCH%E)-PMO39H A A B L-CLEVIS PIN 66
18.) Hl EAFE-PMO3SSHIZ HRZEGEAR CASE-LEFT (SILVER) 569
19.) |l -PMO3SSHIZEARZEGEAR CASE-RIGHT (SILVER) 569
20.) |EIFENZS FAIE4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M10x65xP1.5) 15
21) | Fr#4H -PMO39 i ZEfE EEROLLER-TOP 1,132
22.) |7EHs-PMO35HZA 22 ROLLER-BOTTOM 1,077
23.) |#EEHHTF-4H-PMO39SH 2 A EECRANK HANDLE 360
24.) | AR T--PMO39HZ M DUAL PURPOSE WRENCH 268
25.) |[E%E HEEEEE-PM035GLAND NUT 1.294
78.) |1FHTEEHENYLOCK NUT (M10xP1.5) 6

FA4HILIHE



